Precios para
no socios de la
ANPB

ESPECIAL DE
CRIA

Primer Perro
Segundo Perro
Tercer Perro
Siguientes

Primer Cachorro y/o
debutantes

Primer Cachorro y/o
debutantes sin
Inscripcion previa
Siguientes
Veteranos

Parejas

Lote de Cria

Reprodtlj:imr

1" Plazo

28€
21€
15€

9€

Gratis

13€
8 €
Gratis
18 €
Gratis

Gratis

2'Plazo

33€
24€
18€
10€

Gratis

I15€
Q€
Gratis
21 €
Gratis

Gratis

MONOGRAFICA
DE ZONA

Primer Perro
Segundo Perro
Tercer Perro
Siguientes

Primer Cachorro y/o
debutantes

Primer Cachorro y/o
debutantes sin
imscripeion previa
Siguientes
Veteranos

Lote de Cria

I Plazo

25€
20€
15€

9€

Gratis

17 €
8€
Gratis
Gratis

2'Plazo

28 €
23 €
IS €
10€

Gratis

19€
9€

Gratis

Gratis



